
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :PHILOSOPHY                             CATEGORY :GEN    PH:YES

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 PHIL CR.PT

1 9313008693 DEBOPRIYO  MONDAL 410211-2250 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 75.00 66.00 80.00 45.00 0.00 301.00 66.00 301.00

2 9313003907 MAYANK KUMAR ROY 400311-1185 2017 WBCHSE 71.00 76.00 42.00 60.00 53.00 52.00 260.00 0.00 260.00
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1 9513038679 RAJKUMAR   HAZRA 222111-1056 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 70.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 78.00 360.00 92.00 360.00

2 9313045065 MOHITOSH  NAIYA 462711-1625 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 85.00 82.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 355.00 82.00 355.00
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1 9513022084 SOURINDRA KISHORE CHAKRABORTY 12643627 2020 CBSE GEN NO 96.00 91.00 94.00 97.00 96.00 97.00 386.00 0.00 386.00

2 9513041847 SUREJA  SULTANA 230321-1243 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 85.00 90.00 91.00 98.00 98.00 98.00 385.00 91.00 385.00

3 9713042768 RIMA  BHATTACHARYA 210521-1397 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 92.00 86.00 97.00 96.00 97.00 94.00 384.00 97.00 384.00

4 9713034486 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY 433021-1409 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 96.00 95.00 97.00 96.00 94.00 384.00 95.00 384.00

5 9713025845 NEHA  KARMAKAR 141021-1217 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 81.00 95.00 97.00 97.00 93.00 382.00 95.00 382.00

6 9113043237 RAJINUR  RAHAMAN 121211-1126 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 84.00 65.00 93.00 97.00 96.00 96.00 382.00 93.00 382.00

7 9313043409 PRITI  GHOSH 211621-1754 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 84.00 78.00 96.00 96.00 96.00 93.00 381.00 96.00 381.00

8 9713044855 SUKRITI  DAS 160421-2378 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 96.00 98.00 94.00 93.00 72.00 381.00 0.00 381.00

9 9513040426 RATNADIP  KARAN 321011-1063 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 72.00 95.00 96.00 91.00 98.00 380.00 95.00 380.00

10 9113018603 MOUMASHREE  PAL 440721-1031 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 83.00 94.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 380.00 94.00 380.00

11 9713030800 MUKURITA   SETH 212521-1097 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 86.00 96.00 97.00 90.00 96.00 380.00 90.00 380.00

12 9713008079 ARPAN   ROY 453611-1082 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 74.00 87.00 97.00 97.00 96.00 380.00 87.00 380.00

13 9513036915 ANAMIKA  PANDA 421821-1518 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 94.00 97.00 91.00 91.00 97.00 379.00 97.00 379.00

14 9713035008 SIMRAN  SULTANA 440721-1073 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 70.00 96.00 97.00 96.00 90.00 379.00 96.00 379.00

15 9313048002 BHABNA   AGARWALA 440721-1074 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 73.00 95.00 95.00 96.00 92.00 378.00 95.00 378.00

16 9513046154 SALONI  KUMARI 22657608 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 91.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 92.00 378.00 0.00 378.00

17 9713047942 CHIRAG  CHATTERJEE 430311-1251 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 90.00 97.00 97.00 92.00 91.00 377.00 97.00 377.00

18 9713037705 RAJKUMAR   MAITY 214411-1055 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 92.00 96.00 96.00 93.00 90.00 377.00 96.00 377.00

19 9513042891 JINIA  SULTANA BISWAS 440721-1072 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 80.00 76.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 91.00 377.00 95.00 377.00

20 9313003888 MADHURIMA  CHATTERJEE 450821-1637 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 96.00 93.00 92.00 84.00 96.00 377.00 93.00 377.00

21 9713028627 ABIRA  BASU 420821-1280 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 91.00 95.00 93.00 95.00 90.00 376.00 95.00 376.00

22 9113048094 BHUMIKA  AGARWALA 440721-1075 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 84.00 95.00 95.00 96.00 90.00 376.00 95.00 376.00

23 9513043037 ANUPAM  MONDAL 464711-1243 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 86.00 71.00 96.00 97.00 96.00 83.00 375.00 96.00 375.00

24 9113033003 SANJU   SARDAR 454811-1235 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 86.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 90.00 375.00 95.00 375.00

25 9313036910 ABDUR RAHAMAN KHAN 440911-1190 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 83.00 96.00 98.00 93.00 87.00 374.00 96.00 374.00

26 9313013645 SUJAY  NASKAR 401211-1409 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 84.00 94.00 87.00 97.00 95.00 373.00 94.00 373.00

27 9313026601 SOUMI  CHAKRABORTY 450621-1462 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 80.00 94.00 94.00 95.00 90.00 373.00 94.00 373.00

28 9313035054 TOUHIDA   BANU 203121-1221 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 90.00 62.00 90.00 96.00 97.00 0.00 373.00 90.00 373.00

29 9313031236 MOHAN  BIR 454311-1191 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 60.00 90.00 96.00 96.00 91.00 373.00 90.00 373.00

30 9113037182 PARTHIV  SARKAR 131411-1104 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 86.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 70.00 372.00 95.00 372.00
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31 9313046236 HASINA  BANU 200321-1362 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 92.00 62.00 93.00 94.00 90.00 93.00 372.00 93.00 372.00

32 9113043287 APARNA M P 7228910 2020KERLA BOARD OF HIGHEOBC-A NO 91.50 86.00 63.50 95.50 96.00 88.50 371.50 0.00 371.50

33 9513036836 WAHED RANA MONDL 441611-1455 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 91.00 66.00 94.00 91.00 95.00 85.00 371.00 94.00 371.00

34 9713049997 SWAGATO  ROY 461411-1018 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 90.00 76.00 94.00 94.00 90.00 371.00 0.00 371.00

35 9513019822 SOUMILI  DAS 420521-1283 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 87.00 95.00 95.00 93.00 66.00 370.00 95.00 370.00

36 9313044377 NASIRA  KHATUN 160521-1496 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 77.00 85.00 92.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 369.00 92.00 369.00

37 9513050068 SUDIPTA  SARDAR 454811-1053 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 57.00 93.00 93.00 92.00 85.00 368.00 93.00 368.00

38 9313043058 SABANA  SULTANA 160321-1595 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 92.00 88.00 92.00 93.00 91.00 80.00 368.00 92.00 368.00

39 9513021735 ARIJIT  MALLICK 320311-1049 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 67.00 87.00 94.00 82.00 94.00 368.00 87.00 368.00

40 9313013534 SULAGNA  DAS 461021-1634 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 76.00 94.00 94.00 91.00 88.00 367.00 94.00 367.00

41 9313047053 PAYEL  BHAKTA 160821-1546 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 71.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 70.00 367.00 92.00 367.00

42 9513022401 ASIM KUMAR DAS 454811-1061 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 87.00 67.00 92.00 92.00 93.00 90.00 367.00 92.00 367.00

43 9313038006 HASINA  KHATUN 440721-1071 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 72.00 91.00 92.00 91.00 92.00 366.00 91.00 366.00

44 9513052353 SHABNAM  JINNAT 203121-1095 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 85.00 75.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 88.00 365.00 92.00 365.00

45 9713008983 TUHINA  DUTTA 463221-1376 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 72.00 92.00 90.00 91.00 92.00 365.00 92.00 365.00

46 9313005980 SOURAV   NASKAR 454811-1094 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 54.00 88.00 95.00 94.00 88.00 365.00 88.00 365.00

47 9313045299 BIBASWAN  BISWAS 12637823 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 92.00 93.00 90.00 89.00 82.00 364.00 0.00 364.00

48 9313005188 SHREYA  BISWAS 401221-1689 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 72.00 95.00 94.00 81.00 83.00 362.00 95.00 362.00

49 9313035330 SONA  KHATUN 444422-1002 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 83.00 92.00 91.00 91.00 83.00 362.00 92.00 362.00

50 9513047921 GOPESWAR   MAHATO 150911-1241 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 75.00 94.00 95.00 94.00 0.00 361.00 94.00 361.00

51 9313001179 SUBHOSRI   DHAR 401221-1293 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 80.00 90.00 361.00 90.00 361.00

52 9313028565 ANJAN  CHOWDHURY 161511-1731 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 74.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 361.00 90.00 361.00

53 9713046344 AMINA  KHATUN 442021-1329 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 76.00 60.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 361.00 90.00 361.00

54 9313036921 KANKANA   SAHA 460621-1212 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 72.00 95.00 96.00 83.00 76.00 360.00 95.00 360.00

55 9513038679 RAJKUMAR   HAZRA 222111-1056 2020 WBCHSE SC YES 83.00 70.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 78.00 360.00 92.00 360.00

56 9713033044 MASUDUR HOSSAIN SHAH 200111-1074 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 82.00 91.00 91.00 92.00 0.00 360.00 91.00 360.00

57 9313012859 RIMISA  DEBNATH 453321-1627 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 82.00 77.00 93.00 92.00 76.00 92.00 359.00 93.00 359.00

58 9113039500 MOU  SARDAR 453521-1018 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 86.00 66.00 93.00 93.00 87.00 81.00 359.00 93.00 359.00

59 9713045550 TANDRILA   SAHA ROY 170121-1845 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 82.00 92.00 92.00 93.00 0.00 359.00 92.00 359.00

60 9713021418 ANWESHA  DUTTA 211321-1878 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 60.00 91.00 91.00 93.00 80.00 359.00 91.00 359.00
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61 9113014569 PUJA  DEY 460421-1697 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 72.00 94.00 95.00 94.00 71.00 358.00 94.00 358.00

62 9313047585 PRITAM  PAUL 122011-1135 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 75.00 70.00 94.00 95.00 94.00 0.00 358.00 94.00 358.00

63 9113031198 MD KAIF SK 445911-1142 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 77.00 80.00 93.00 98.00 87.00 0.00 358.00 93.00 358.00

64 9513048492 PRASANTA  MANDAL 160511-1519 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 81.00 70.00 90.00 91.00 87.00 90.00 358.00 90.00 358.00

65 9713046408 AYUSHMAN  GHOSH 220311-1500 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 88.00 87.00 88.00 95.00 39.00 358.00 87.00 358.00

66 9513050508 AMETHYST P PHILLIPS 400121-1184 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 92.00 90.00 83.00 93.00 75.00 358.00 0.00 358.00

67 9313031011 ZAINAB  JAMIL 6642149 2020 ISC GEN NO 87.00 76.00 92.00 94.00 85.00 0.00 358.00 0.00 358.00

68 9113011359 MONOSREE  CHAKRABORTY 461421-1709 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 81.00 91.00 91.00 90.00 84.00 357.00 91.00 357.00

69 9113040251 NURIDA  KHATUN 441221-1010 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 85.00 57.00 91.00 90.00 80.00 91.00 357.00 91.00 357.00

70 9713008547 SRITAMA  DHAR 457121-1199 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 73.00 76.00 85.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 356.00 85.00 356.00

71 9513000683 ANGELICA  JESSICA  GOMES 2201454/024 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 94.00 58.00 92.00 88.00 62.00 356.00 0.00 356.00

72 9313017277 PRIYA  MISHRA 7206168/ 2201365/2082020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 81.00 94.00 93.00 88.00 0.00 356.00 0.00 356.00

73 9113013794 MOUMITA  MRIDHA 456821-1140 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 60.00 93.00 93.00 75.00 93.00 355.00 93.00 355.00

74 9313045065 MOHITOSH  NAIYA 462711-1625 2020 WBCHSE SC YES 83.00 85.00 82.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 355.00 82.00 355.00

75 9713047338 SNEHA  HAZRA 465821-1290 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 87.00 95.00 82.00 90.00 63.00 354.00 95.00 354.00

76 9313036641 DIPRO  SUKUL 160911-1638 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 80.00 88.00 90.00 88.00 0.00 354.00 88.00 354.00

77 9513006717 SHREYA  HAJRA 225421-1020 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 82.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 60.00 353.00 90.00 353.00

78 9313018809 SUJAN  MONDAL 456811-1169 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 60.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 72.00 353.00 90.00 353.00

79 9513018271 SUJIT  MONDAL 456811-1063 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 56.00 91.00 91.00 90.00 80.00 352.00 91.00 352.00

80 9713023431 SOHAM  GHOSH 201311-1212 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 67.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 0.00 351.00 90.00 351.00

81 9313032595 ABHINANDAN  MODAK 12640479 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 95.00 80.00 91.00 85.00 79.00 351.00 0.00 351.00

82 9313012321 SOMA  PAL 440721-1162 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 76.00 57.00 91.00 92.00 76.00 91.00 350.00 91.00 350.00

83 9113052113 SURYASNATA   SAHA 12630305 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 91.00 73.00 88.00 86.00 85.00 350.00 0.00 350.00

84 9513048039 SWAPNA  HALDAR 200521-1037 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 47.00 95.00 96.00 84.00 74.00 349.00 95.00 349.00

85 9513026894 ASHIMA  JODDAR 401221-1534 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 45.00 92.00 90.00 91.00 44.00 349.00 92.00 349.00

86 9513032330 RIMA  GHOSH 464921-1188 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 60.00 90.00 90.00 85.00 62.00 349.00 90.00 349.00

87 9313039581 HARDIK  SINGHA ROY 442111-1103 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 71.00 85.00 90.00 87.00 87.00 349.00 85.00 349.00

88 9513038039 ANKITA  DEY 313821-1547 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 67.00 81.00 90.00 88.00 44.00 349.00 81.00 349.00

89 9713019281 SURAVI   MAZUMDER 454121-1648 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 75.00 93.00 85.00 82.00 0.00 347.00 93.00 347.00

90 9113022548 AKASH  GHOSH 446811-1068 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 56.00 93.00 92.00 82.00 80.00 347.00 93.00 347.00
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91 9313003453 AMINA  MIR 450821-1641 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 78.00 91.00 87.00 77.00 91.00 347.00 91.00 347.00

92 9113027588 SAGAR  MONDAL 461511-1298 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 81.00 88.00 74.00 88.00 90.00 347.00 88.00 347.00

93 9313028243 SOHINI  DAS 12641308 2020 CBSE GEN NO 85.00 89.00 79.00 88.00 85.00 69.00 347.00 0.00 347.00

94 9513035746 SHUBHA   ROY 150111-1935 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 68.00 62.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 0.00 346.00 92.00 346.00

95 9313040690 TITHI  DAS 201121-1388 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 77.00 87.00 87.00 87.00 44.00 346.00 87.00 346.00

96 9713027886 ASMITA  DEY 320521-1095 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 86.00 72.00 87.00 87.00 86.00 346.00 0.00 346.00

97 9513043835 AGNIBHA  MUKHERJEE 442211-1322 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 78.00 44.00 90.00 75.00 90.00 346.00 0.00 346.00

98 9113000222 PRAGATI  RAY 460921-1136 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 62.00 80.00 93.00 54.00 81.00 91.00 345.00 93.00 345.00

99 9513022048 JAYITA  BISWAS 401221-1533 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 76.00 88.00 91.00 74.00 90.00 345.00 88.00 345.00

100 9713035474 WAHIDA  RAHAMAN 232221-1374 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 83.00 77.00 87.00 88.00 87.00 80.00 345.00 87.00 345.00

101 9313045910 SAMPRITI  SANTRA 400421-1558 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 81.00 85.00 85.00 87.00 87.00 344.00 85.00 344.00

102 9513047314 SUBIR  SARKAR 446511-1122 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 68.00 70.00 90.00 92.00 91.00 60.00 343.00 90.00 343.00

103 9313031029 TRISHA  MODAK 401221-1176 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 81.00 88.00 65.00 77.00 90.00 343.00 88.00 343.00

104 9513000385 ABHIRUP  GANGULY 6664988 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 79.00 81.00 91.00 80.00 45.00 343.00 0.00 343.00

105 9713029742 ISHITA  BERA 454721-1154 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 70.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 85.00 342.00 85.00 342.00

106 9113011944 SOMNATH  NARU 451011-1756 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 77.00 77.00 87.00 82.00 88.00 342.00 77.00 342.00

107 9313009327 PRITTIJETA  BAR 401021-1256 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 73.00 90.00 91.00 80.00 60.00 341.00 90.00 341.00

108 9513049045 SWEETY  GHOSH 420921-1429 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 70.00 83.00 91.00 57.00 90.00 341.00 83.00 341.00

109 9713022735 NITUL  BALA 460211-1698 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 87.00 70.00 88.00 86.00 70.00 341.00 0.00 341.00

110 9713027806 SOUNAK  SEN 6636529 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 84.00 89.00 85.00 83.00 76.00 341.00 0.00 341.00

111 9513028381 TEEYASA   DAS 2201491/213 2020 ISC SC NO 75.00 74.00 88.00 88.00 86.00 79.00 341.00 0.00 341.00

112 9513021765 BAISHALI  DAS 401221-1681 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 72.00 92.00 93.00 50.00 65.00 340.00 92.00 340.00

113 9713030415 TANUSHREE  SAHA 421921-1244 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 72.00 85.00 85.00 84.00 86.00 340.00 84.00 340.00

114 9513017278 MRIGANKA  ROY 460711-1573 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 81.00 75.00 93.00 90.00 66.00 55.00 339.00 93.00 339.00

115 9713002541 SRABONI   PAL 450821-1151 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 77.00 92.00 77.00 93.00 0.00 339.00 92.00 339.00

116 9513021757 RIMA  SHAW 400621-1831 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 81.00 90.00 82.00 86.00 75.00 339.00 90.00 339.00

117 9313031551 SOUMI  SAMANTA 202221-1039 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 60.00 87.00 90.00 87.00 75.00 339.00 87.00 339.00

118 9113017386 TAPATI  JANA 401221-1706 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 51.00 93.00 72.00 68.00 94.00 337.00 93.00 337.00

119 9313023853 SARNALI  DUTTA 420521-1281 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 82.00 87.00 85.00 83.00 65.00 337.00 87.00 337.00

120 9113050546 DAYAMANTI  GHOSH 6645655 2020 ISC OBC-B NO 83.00 84.00 82.00 88.00 77.00 0.00 337.00 0.00 337.00
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121 9713006401 SREEZA  SASMONDAL 420621-2059 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 82.00 88.00 83.00 83.00 66.00 336.00 88.00 336.00

122 9713000696 POULOMI  PAL 421121-2492 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 70.00 87.00 86.00 86.00 61.00 336.00 87.00 336.00

123 9113052489 SUBHAJIT  DAS 320711-1909 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 76.00 86.00 88.00 86.00 73.00 336.00 86.00 336.00

124 9713041903 NAFISA  BEGAM 401021-1446 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 67.00 85.00 80.00 86.00 85.00 336.00 85.00 336.00

125 9313005879 PROSHAKHA  DATTA 6624550 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 95.00 65.00 91.00 68.00 63.00 336.00 0.00 336.00

126 9713049121 ANKIT  SAHA 2201535/120 2020 ISC SC NO 82.00 74.00 90.00 82.00 82.00 66.00 336.00 0.00 336.00

127 9313014005 MRINAL  MALIK 200211-2389 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 66.00 86.00 88.00 86.00 55.00 335.00 86.00 335.00

128 9513046084 RUMANA ISMAT FAZIR 2201466/077 2020 ISC OBC-A NO 59.00 88.00 76.00 85.00 85.00 58.00 334.00 0.00 334.00

129 9313027516 NEHA  NANDY 421121-2186 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 55.00 87.00 85.00 87.00 0.00 333.00 87.00 333.00

130 9513039825 PRIYANSU  SARKAR 460211-1368 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 84.00 61.00 83.00 86.00 67.00 333.00 0.00 333.00

131 9513047238 C.VANLALDINPUIA  1802004408 2018MIZORAM BOARD OF SCHST NO 76.00 72.00 89.00 86.00 82.00 0.00 333.00 0.00 333.00

132 9113004723 DIPRANJAN  SARKAR 456811-1168 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 73.00 53.00 87.00 87.00 85.00 70.00 332.00 87.00 332.00

133 9513020322 NITISH KUMAR KHANRA 453211-1234 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 64.00 82.00 85.00 84.00 81.00 332.00 84.00 332.00

134 9313042192 SURAYA  CHOWDHURY 421721-2177 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 84.00 63.00 73.00 86.00 84.00 78.00 332.00 73.00 332.00

135 9313042618 ARIFULLA  SHAIKH 431411-1064 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 66.00 87.00 80.00 90.00 64.00 331.00 87.00 331.00

136 9513052284 SHATARUPA   CHATTERJEE 461421-1339 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 74.00 85.00 88.00 84.00 74.00 331.00 85.00 331.00

137 9113006735 AMIT  BARDHAN 461811-1145 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 62.00 80.00 81.00 85.00 85.00 331.00 80.00 331.00

138 9313043076 SOUVIK  GOSWAMI 130111-1327 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 62.00 51.00 88.00 87.00 70.00 331.00 0.00 331.00

139 9313006787 RIMA  DAS 451021-1264 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 65.00 93.00 68.00 93.00 76.00 330.00 93.00 330.00

140 9713008151 PRITILATA   DOLUI 420721-1688 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 48.00 81.00 83.00 82.00 84.00 330.00 81.00 330.00

141 9313020836 CHAITALI   RAY 445221-1183 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 56.00 92.00 58.00 92.00 73.00 329.00 92.00 329.00

142 9713030366 TRISHA  MAJHI 211321-1546 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 75.00 82.00 80.00 84.00 52.00 329.00 82.00 329.00

143 9713025950 RAJIB  DAS 410211-1363 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 84.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 71.00 329.00 80.00 329.00

144 9713005444 SANIYA  MAJI 421121-2138 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 65.00 78.00 82.00 82.00 83.00 329.00 78.00 329.00

145 9513035904 ALIVIA  DEY 460521-1309 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 74.00 94.00 87.00 72.00 43.00 327.00 94.00 327.00

146 9513042057 MAHAMUDA   KHAN 460721-1172 2018 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 71.00 90.00 80.00 74.00 62.00 327.00 90.00 327.00

147 9313015676 LIPIKA  MANDAL 401221-1536 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 70.00 90.00 90.00 61.00 73.00 327.00 90.00 327.00

148 9513006014 SANCHITA   HALDAR 451621-1071 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 84.00 83.00 84.00 74.00 62.00 327.00 83.00 327.00

149 9713013745 ANUSKA   MUKHERJEE 210921-2084 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 83.00 78.00 83.00 83.00 48.00 327.00 78.00 327.00

150 9313046285 ADIL  HUSSAIN 410211-2340 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 86.00 43.00 88.00 83.00 63.00 327.00 0.00 327.00
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151 9313022588 SHASWATA   GHOSH 450811-1814 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 78.00 83.00 325.00 82.00 325.00

152 9313038103 IMON  SANPUI 401221-1690 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 60.00 80.00 83.00 77.00 85.00 325.00 80.00 325.00

153 9513035471 SWASTIK   JOSH 6645053 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 71.00 76.00 87.00 45.00 28.00 325.00 0.00 325.00

154 9513046807 BITHI  MISTRY 460621-1087 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 82.00 67.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 77.00 324.00 80.00 324.00

155 9513049886 DEBARATI  MANDAL 150121-1446 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 58.00 61.00 73.00 95.00 95.00 0.00 324.00 73.00 324.00

156 9513043199 SUMIT  MONDAL 6740474 2020 ISC GEN NO 59.00 74.00 87.00 84.00 65.00 79.00 324.00 0.00 324.00

157 9313035524 AARNA  JANA 12637970 2020 CBSE GEN NO 82.00 91.00 68.00 81.00 69.00 63.00 323.00 0.00 323.00

158 9713030518 RINKI  MANDAL 453021-1066 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 76.00 43.00 86.00 73.00 85.00 75.00 322.00 86.00 322.00

159 9113020928 SAYAN ROY CHOWDHURY 460611-1451 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 63.00 80.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 322.00 80.00 322.00

160 9313005218 SANDEEP   GHOSH 451011-1296 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 62.00 85.00 88.00 72.00 58.00 321.00 85.00 321.00

161 9313025931 PROTAP  BARMAN 140711-1265 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 71.00 84.00 64.00 84.00 82.00 321.00 84.00 321.00

162 9313004422 SANGITA   ROY 400621-1826 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 78.00 83.00 83.00 56.00 0.00 321.00 83.00 321.00

163 9313024461 SUNETRA  BHOWMICK 420321-1401 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 68.00 81.00 83.00 81.00 67.00 321.00 81.00 321.00

164 9313004234 SAIKAT  BERA 462711-1284 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 66.00 76.00 83.00 82.00 80.00 321.00 76.00 321.00

165 9313009887 RIYA   MONDAL 460521-1845 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 68.00 67.00 80.00 77.00 84.00 321.00 67.00 321.00

166 9513032915 OLIVIA  BANERJEE 12637642 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 94.00 67.00 84.00 69.00 74.00 321.00 0.00 321.00

167 9513003794 MILI   CHAKRABORTY 451021-1307 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 67.00 80.00 82.00 82.00 76.00 320.00 80.00 320.00

168 9313008247 RIPAN   DAS 400452-1245 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 63.00 52.00 87.00 85.00 0.00 320.00 52.00 320.00

169 9713005462 AGDASG  ASDFSA RTGTFD-1245 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 63.00 52.00 87.00 85.00 0.00 320.00 0.00 320.00

170 9713048145 BISHAL  BANERJEE 12640924 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 73.00 71.00 76.00 77.00 93.00 319.00 0.00 319.00

171 9713025090 AMENA   KHATUN 150921-1339 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 61.00 81.00 81.00 82.00 0.00 318.00 81.00 318.00

172 9313049179 SOURAV   KIRTONIYA 462411-1516 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 84.00 84.00 80.00 70.00 64.00 318.00 0.00 318.00

173 9713040636 IYASMIN  SEKH 400621-1888 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 64.00 66.00 81.00 80.00 83.00 318.00 0.00 318.00

174 9313014127 BINITA   BARMAN 150121-1962 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 61.00 76.00 82.00 84.00 73.00 61.00 315.00 82.00 315.00

175 9713049994 MANOJIT  BANIK 120511-1206 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 68.00 78.00 80.00 75.00 82.00 74.00 315.00 80.00 315.00

176 9113012202 MOUMITA   MANNA 420521-1288 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 62.00 75.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 70.00 315.00 80.00 315.00

177 9513031711 SHREYASHI  CHATTERJEE 5628513 2015 ISC GEN NO 80.00 90.00 69.00 76.00 66.00 66.00 315.00 0.00 315.00

178 9713046269 MD TASEEN WARIS 19010361 2019BIHAR SCHOOL OF EXAMGEN NO 85.00 76.00 42.00 86.00 68.00 0.00 315.00 0.00 315.00

179 9713018033 ROHIT  SEN 213322-0989 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 86.00 87.00 74.00 67.00 0.00 314.00 87.00 314.00

180 9313051077 SHREYA  SINGH 320721-1387 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 48.00 83.00 67.00 81.00 83.00 314.00 83.00 314.00

Page No: 8



ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :PHILOSOPHY                             CATEGORY : Un-Reserve List

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL CATE PH LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 PHIL CR.PT

181 9713020682 CHANDRA   BANERJEE 213521-1049 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 66.00 81.00 72.00 77.00 62.00 313.00 81.00 313.00

182 9513006349 SHRAYASHI   SHARMA 22015558/135 2020 ISC OBC-B NO 82.00 69.00 85.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 312.00 0.00 312.00

183 9713006218 APARNA   MONDAL 450821-1680 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 64.00 86.00 67.00 64.00 86.00 311.00 86.00 311.00

184 9713015801 UBALI   MONDAL 401221-1557 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 58.00 83.00 71.00 58.00 87.00 311.00 83.00 311.00

185 9313022991 PRIYA  BALA 401221-1199 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 43.00 83.00 82.00 43.00 84.00 310.00 83.00 310.00

186 9313050389 JAHIR  SARKAR 441211-1002 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 65.00 83.00 83.00 78.00 64.00 309.00 83.00 309.00

187 9313046875 KHALID   HASAN 161511-1064 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 60.00 66.00 81.00 78.00 84.00 309.00 66.00 309.00

188 9313016898 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK 2201481/319 2020 ISC GEN NO 84.00 64.00 81.00 56.00 80.00 24.00 309.00 0.00 309.00

189 9113013034 PAYEL  PATRA 401021-1344 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 70.00 84.00 47.00 68.00 85.00 307.00 84.00 307.00

190 9513026342 SAYAN  PRAMANIK 453311-1680 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 60.00 73.00 76.00 81.00 77.00 51.00 307.00 76.00 307.00

191 9313011590 SAYANI  DAS 400121-1635 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 81.00 74.00 74.00 70.00 58.00 307.00 74.00 307.00

192 9713002488 RAKHI  MAJHI 465721-1246 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 42.00 71.00 81.00 78.00 71.00 307.00 71.00 307.00

193 9113048595 NILOY   THAKUR 160511-1520 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 56.00 81.00 63.00 82.00 68.00 306.00 81.00 306.00

194 9513007709 MURSEDA  KHATUN 141321-1465 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 63.00 45.00 82.00 82.00 78.00 51.00 305.00 82.00 305.00

195 9513043651 JOY   DEB 120811-1296 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 60.00 81.00 82.00 68.00 0.00 305.00 81.00 305.00

196 9313001847 SANGITA   GHOSH 230221-1038 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 78.00 76.00 80.00 68.00 33.00 304.00 76.00 304.00

197 9313012086 ISHA  BHOWMIK 450821-1209 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 74.00 75.00 77.00 63.00 78.00 304.00 75.00 304.00

198 9713047723 SAMRAT  ROY 324611-1233 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 58.00 78.00 70.00 77.00 78.00 303.00 78.00 303.00

199 9313051571 AYANTIKA  GHOSH 211621-1735 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 50.00 71.00 74.00 77.00 77.00 301.00 71.00 301.00

200 9313008693 DEBOPRIYO  MONDAL 410211-2250 2020 WBCHSE GEN YES 80.00 75.00 66.00 80.00 45.00 0.00 301.00 66.00 301.00

201 9513039819 SUMAN  HEMBRAM 220111-1701 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 55.00 50.00 81.00 83.00 81.00 50.00 300.00 81.00 300.00

202 9313020166 SUJATA   PANDIT 400421-1081 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 58.00 71.00 75.00 77.00 71.00 300.00 71.00 300.00

203 9513048908 SUMON  HALDAR 455611-1005 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 80.00 64.00 70.00 70.00 58.00 300.00 0.00 300.00

204 9713000362 MOUMITA   CHATTERJEE 400421-1452 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 76.00 56.00 72.00 76.00 75.00 299.00 0.00 299.00

205 9513044477 PROMIT KUMAR ROY 460811-1079 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 51.00 81.00 68.00 82.00 67.00 65.00 298.00 68.00 298.00

206 9113008407 RIYANKA  BANERJEE 110521-1283 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 82.00 73.00 298.00 60.00 298.00

207 9313030285 SUKALPA  PAUL 240621-1111 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 67.00 31.00 77.00 77.00 77.00 298.00 0.00 298.00

208 9713041742 SWARBAJIT  MONDAL 463711-1394 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 61.00 57.00 83.00 84.00 64.00 66.00 297.00 84.00 297.00

209 9113047645 PURBA  BISWAS 430621-1414 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 80.00 80.00 73.00 57.00 54.00 297.00 80.00 297.00

210 9313026182 SREOSHI  MITRA 465821-1292 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 76.00 68.00 76.00 77.00 45.00 297.00 68.00 297.00
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211 9513038871 NIKITA  ROUTH 452221-2141 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 70.00 67.00 76.00 76.00 50.00 297.00 67.00 297.00

212 9513024206 BIPUL  BARMAN 141311-1351 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 50.00 80.00 80.00 60.00 0.00 296.00 80.00 296.00

213 9113024695 TANIA  MONDAL 431721-1992 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 44.00 78.00 80.00 64.00 63.00 296.00 78.00 296.00

214 9313011798 TUKAI   NASKAR 450411-1711 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 68.00 44.00 76.00 76.00 46.00 76.00 296.00 76.00 296.00

215 9513010215 KRISHNA  NASKAR 450821-1546 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 72.00 75.00 66.00 48.00 75.00 296.00 75.00 296.00

216 9713008820 TRIDIP  SAHA 431811-1760 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 67.00 74.00 74.00 74.00 74.00 296.00 74.00 296.00

217 9513004558 ANKITA   DAS 401221-1709 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 70.00 77.00 64.00 58.00 77.00 294.00 77.00 294.00

218 9313048592 MD MUJTABA ASRAF 160911-1735 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 68.00 84.00 44.00 44.00 81.00 293.00 84.00 293.00

219 9513007620 ABANTIKA  GHSOH 401221-1543 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 62.00 77.00 64.00 80.00 41.00 293.00 77.00 293.00

220 9313024631 SAYAN  PAUL 312111-1434 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 63.00 53.00 74.00 74.00 74.00 71.00 293.00 74.00 293.00

221 9713022988 ANWESH   DAS 420921-1151 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 68.00 74.00 73.00 55.00 76.00 293.00 73.00 293.00

222 9513039187 ANTARA  JHA 161221-1247 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 57.00 72.00 76.00 72.00 72.00 292.00 72.00 292.00

223 9313049107 PALLABI  DAS 442121-1260 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 61.00 77.00 75.00 62.00 77.00 291.00 77.00 291.00

224 9713003884 ANNYASHA   DEBNATH 450421-1328 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 64.00 74.00 74.00 70.00 53.00 291.00 74.00 291.00

225 9513035344 SHRUTI  CHATTERJEE 420821-1475 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 80.00 70.00 55.00 75.00 55.00 291.00 70.00 291.00

226 9513033817 MAHUYA   HALDER 462621-1564 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 54.00 70.00 78.00 78.00 65.00 291.00 70.00 291.00

227 9713037690 TIYASA  DAS 420921-1787 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 56.00 82.00 62.00 86.00 54.00 290.00 86.00 290.00

228 9513026907 SURAJIT   GHARAMI 454012-1002 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 41.00 82.00 70.00 68.00 0.00 290.00 82.00 290.00

229 9113049255 KIRTAN  MANDAL 302111-1038 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 62.00 57.00 70.00 73.00 73.00 73.00 289.00 70.00 289.00

230 9713038126 SUBHADEEP  SAHA 202511-1430 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 77.00 68.00 70.00 61.00 51.00 289.00 68.00 289.00

231 9713046053 RITWIK  MONDAL 461811-1146 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 50.00 44.00 65.00 72.00 75.00 77.00 289.00 65.00 289.00

232 9313007316 SUDIPTA  PURKAIT 452411-1077 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 67.00 44.00 68.00 77.00 56.00 289.00 0.00 289.00

233 9313012728 BAISHAKHI   CHAKRABORTY 451521-1047 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 50.00 80.00 51.00 80.00 56.00 288.00 80.00 288.00

234 9713030086 SRABANI  SAHA 463721-1755 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 42.00 70.00 83.00 55.00 42.00 288.00 70.00 288.00

235 9313043739 SUVROJIT   GHOSH 456611-1039 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 65.00 80.00 80.00 61.00 62.00 0.00 287.00 80.00 287.00

236 9313038267 POUSHANI  ROY 463221-1370 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 66.00 74.00 73.00 74.00 66.00 54.00 287.00 73.00 287.00

237 9713010607 MILI  GUPTA 6676101 2020 ISC GEN NO 63.00 81.00 63.00 48.00 80.00 0.00 287.00 0.00 287.00

238 9113051440 SANCHITA  DEB 450821-1153 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 58.00 67.00 78.00 80.00 61.00 46.00 286.00 78.00 286.00

239 9113030321 SWAGATA  ROY 460621-1244 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 50.00 77.00 68.00 77.00 60.00 286.00 77.00 286.00

240 9513028238 ALIA  SULTANA 441321-1031 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 68.00 73.00 74.00 71.00 0.00 286.00 73.00 286.00

Page No: 10



ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :PHILOSOPHY                             CATEGORY : Un-Reserve List

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL CATE PH LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 PHIL CR.PT

241 9313010022 SHYANTIKA  DAS 464621-1281 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 62.00 46.00 53.00 77.00 73.00 73.00 285.00 53.00 285.00

242 9113020123 SUJATA   HALDAR 451021-1348 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 41.00 70.00 77.00 53.00 61.00 284.00 70.00 284.00

243 9313014597 SOURADIPTA  DASGUPTA 6619702 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 73.00 44.00 70.00 84.00 57.00 284.00 0.00 284.00

244 9313051786 SUPRIYO  DEY 421511-1265 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 70.00 56.00 73.00 64.00 53.00 284.00 0.00 284.00

245 9713029832 SAHIL  MUNSHI 460511-1224 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 83.00 55.00 62.00 61.00 51.00 283.00 0.00 283.00

246 9513052258 PARTHA KUMAR ROY 110611-1438 2015 WBCHSE SC NO 83.00 44.00 71.00 67.00 62.00 0.00 283.00 0.00 283.00

247 9313012420 ANINDITA   SARKAR 450821-1188 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 54.00 70.00 68.00 72.00 0.00 282.00 70.00 282.00

248 9713009787 TRIDHARA  CHATTERJEE 460421-2157 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 65.00 73.00 60.00 78.00 65.00 281.00 73.00 281.00

249 9113033824 RIA  KUNDU 400521-1013 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 64.00 71.00 48.00 56.00 70.00 281.00 0.00 281.00

250 9313034365 TRISHA  ROY 12640852 2020 CBSE GEN NO 66.00 77.00 46.00 67.00 61.00 70.00 280.00 0.00 280.00

251 9313049712 PREETI  SANTRA 420521-1699 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 55.00 74.00 63.00 55.00 73.00 277.00 74.00 277.00

252 9513007504 SANJIB  SARDAR 455611-1288 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 42.00 70.00 67.00 70.00 70.00 277.00 67.00 277.00

253 9713022820 PRIYANKA   SOREN 160721-1839 2019 WBCHSE ST NO 74.00 42.00 62.00 63.00 71.00 68.00 276.00 68.00 276.00

254 9313006742 PRITI  BISWAS 461821-1177 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 78.00 53.00 65.00 48.00 50.00 80.00 276.00 65.00 276.00

255 9713024815 SAYAN  DAS 465911-1271 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 61.00 45.00 50.00 72.00 72.00 276.00 0.00 276.00

256 9513014539 ARPITA  SARKAR 400621-1577 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 66.00 72.00 71.00 57.00 65.00 275.00 72.00 275.00

257 9313044931 SASWATA  ROY CHOUDHURY 5887908 2017 ISC GEN NO 75.00 79.00 71.00 50.00 46.00 44.00 275.00 0.00 275.00

258 9313004735 TANIA   DAS 401221-1667 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 57.00 43.00 78.00 53.00 58.00 80.00 273.00 78.00 273.00

259 9313020579 NARGISH  PARVEEN 421121-1013 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 50.00 72.00 52.00 65.00 65.00 273.00 0.00 273.00

260 9313039241 POULABI   ROY 457121-1485 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 60.00 74.00 64.00 63.00 70.00 52.00 271.00 64.00 271.00

261 9313001297 SUJOY   NASKAR 401211-1468 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 50.00 75.00 60.00 43.00 72.00 270.00 75.00 270.00

262 9513005666 RIMA  PATRA 420821-1587 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 58.00 50.00 72.00 70.00 70.00 44.00 270.00 72.00 270.00

263 9113041840 RAHU   TARAFDER 150311-1054 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 65.00 51.00 67.00 68.00 70.00 63.00 270.00 67.00 270.00

264 9313028837 SUDIPA  CHATTERJEE 430621-1786 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 58.00 65.00 54.00 74.00 45.00 269.00 65.00 269.00

265 9313037647 MONDIRA   SARDAR 455121-1086 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 55.00 46.00 71.00 71.00 71.00 55.00 268.00 71.00 268.00

266 9113017625 PRIYANKA   GHOSH 450821-1756 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 43.00 52.00 82.00 70.00 0.00 268.00 52.00 268.00

267 9713045935 SOHAM   MUKHERJEE 2201558/072 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 60.00 38.00 76.00 74.00 58.00 268.00 0.00 268.00

268 9713006109 RIYA  DEBNATH 410121-2412 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 54.00 68.00 66.00 60.00 51.00 267.00 68.00 267.00

269 9513026343 SAIKAT KUMAR ROY 140211-1471 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 58.00 47.00 73.00 88.00 0.00 44.00 266.00 73.00 266.00

270 9513041034 SAIKAT  DAS 130111-1153 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 56.00 71.00 71.00 51.00 0.00 265.00 71.00 265.00
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271 9313018173 SUSMITA  ROY 401221-1552 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 44.00 60.00 40.00 54.00 76.00 263.00 60.00 263.00

272 9313009555 PRANAY JYOTI MAITRA 6622457 2019 CBSE SC NO 0.00 95.00 47.00 64.00 53.00 51.00 263.00 0.00 263.00

273 9513013008 SANGITA  BARMAN 451021-1396 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 57.00 58.00 70.00 47.00 68.00 262.00 58.00 262.00

274 9313012184 RINI   DAS 401221-1158 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 54.00 47.00 75.00 45.00 72.00 60.00 261.00 75.00 261.00

275 9513032212 HERO  PAL 657989-5645 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 80.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 50.00 260.00 60.00 260.00

276 9313003907 MAYANK KUMAR ROY 400311-1185 2017 WBCHSE GEN YES 71.00 76.00 42.00 60.00 53.00 52.00 260.00 0.00 260.00

277 9313040025 ASHIK INTERMEDIATE ZAMAL 2066109 2020U. P, BOARD OF HIGH OBC-A NO 75.00 75.00 33.00 57.00 53.00 0.00 260.00 0.00 260.00

278 9313020700 RAJESWARI  PAL 461821-1066 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 50.00 70.00 53.00 65.00 0.00 258.00 65.00 258.00

279 9313016262 PURBITA  GHOSH 400121-1606 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 70.00 67.00 55.00 54.00 38.00 256.00 67.00 256.00

280 9313014122 SAFIAH  KHATOON 421121-2589 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 60.00 44.00 70.00 55.00 70.00 0.00 255.00 70.00 255.00

281 9313047303 INTAKHAB  ALAM 19010267 2019BIHAR SCHOOL OF EXAMGEN NO 73.00 54.00 52.00 66.00 62.00 0.00 255.00 0.00 255.00

282 9713006147 SOURAV  DATTA 400511-1292 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 67.00 54.00 67.00 58.00 38.00 254.00 0.00 254.00

283 9713040907 CHINMOY  PRADHAN 6610144 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 62.00 72.00 73.00 47.00 7.00 254.00 0.00 254.00

284 9713014225 SUPARNA  BACHHAR 450821-1220 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 55.00 60.00 68.00 70.00 52.00 0.00 253.00 68.00 253.00

285 9713015553 NOBIJA  KHATUN 443621-1290 2019 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 68.00 46.00 68.00 55.00 60.00 50.00 251.00 68.00 251.00

286 9313049116 SK  SAHIL 450311-1286 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 44.00 70.00 70.00 57.00 52.00 40.00 249.00 52.00 249.00

287 9713002571 SOHELI  CHAKRABORTY 421121-2508 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 52.00 65.00 48.00 44.00 65.00 247.00 65.00 247.00

288 9313024427 SOURAV  SARKAR 460411-1244 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 58.00 56.00 63.00 63.00 48.00 62.00 246.00 63.00 246.00

289 9313017819 PARTHA  DAS 461811-1131 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 57.00 50.00 57.00 66.00 63.00 60.00 246.00 57.00 246.00

290 9513028713 RAHUL  ROUTH 220011193121 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OSC NO 56.00 58.00 55.00 56.00 76.00 0.00 246.00 0.00 246.00

291 9313002921 AVHIGYAN  MALLICK 400411-1874 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 61.00 63.00 43.00 61.00 50.00 245.00 0.00 245.00

292 9113006971 ANKITA  DASGUPTA 465821-1398 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 42.00 55.00 65.00 67.00 58.00 245.00 0.00 245.00

293 9113006963 SRAYASHI   PAUL 401021-1246 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 45.00 66.00 48.00 65.00 34.00 243.00 66.00 243.00

294 9513049575 AMRIN  SIDDIQUI 401121-1354 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 57.00 61.00 64.00 51.00 53.00 243.00 0.00 243.00

295 9113013884 MOUMITA   MONDAL 451021-2039 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 58.00 47.00 60.00 61.00 61.00 60.00 242.00 60.00 242.00

296 9713009414 ANWESHA  ROY CHOWDHURY 450821-1213 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 50.00 42.00 73.00 43.00 75.00 0.00 241.00 73.00 241.00

297 9513016325 RIYA  DAS 401221-1542 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 46.00 50.00 61.00 66.00 32.00 240.00 50.00 240.00

298 9513014287 SUPARNA  BISWAS 465521-1590 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 42.00 50.00 64.00 61.00 31.00 239.00 50.00 239.00

299 9513013847 MAMPI  THAPA 451022-1016 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 48.00 45.00 71.00 48.00 71.00 0.00 238.00 71.00 238.00

300 9113009540 AFSANA   YEASMIN 310721-1236 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 53.00 47.00 56.00 70.00 58.00 53.00 237.00 0.00 237.00
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301 9313030479 SUPARNA   ACHARYA 451023-1002 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 43.00 40.00 66.00 53.00 57.00 236.00 66.00 236.00

302 9513037202 DHRUBA  ROY SARKAR 120211-1535 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 61.00 50.00 61.00 60.00 50.00 0.00 232.00 61.00 232.00

303 9713014248 PROJNYA  CHATTERJEE 400821-1980 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 57.00 42.00 58.00 43.00 57.00 58.00 230.00 58.00 230.00

304 9513046576 PRANOY  KISKU 150211-1368 2016 WBCHSE ST NO 47.00 58.00 78.00 40.00 46.00 0.00 229.00 78.00 229.00

305 9313050441 VISHAL   CHOWDHURY 0463-10003 2020ASSAM HIGHER SECONDASC NO 70.00 52.00 43.00 42.00 63.00 0.00 228.00 63.00 228.00

306 9713006297 PAULAMI   DAS 464021-1818 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 50.00 52.00 56.00 61.00 46.00 57.00 226.00 56.00 226.00

307 9713030145 DEVDEEP  MAJUMDER 452211-1759 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 58.00 43.00 57.00 50.00 45.00 61.00 226.00 0.00 226.00

308 9513048428 AVHIROO[P DEY MALLICK 220038193056 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 0.00 55.00 49.00 62.00 58.00 42.00 224.00 0.00 224.00

309 9113030612 PIYALI  HOTA 451021-1191 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 42.00 58.00 57.00 50.00 56.00 223.00 57.00 223.00

310 9713004508 KAJAL  UPADHYAY 401221-1363 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 40.00 57.00 52.00 44.00 44.00 215.00 57.00 215.00

311 9713048070 TUMPA  MALIK 212221-1061 2015 WBCHSE SC NO 55.00 40.00 58.00 39.00 58.00 0.00 211.00 58.00 211.00

312 9513036101 BISHAKA  BANIK 450821-1581 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 44.00 55.00 44.00 54.00 44.00 208.00 54.00 208.00

313 9513029900 ATANG   PUMOH 16602859 2020 CBSE ST NO 51.00 46.00 43.00 58.00 52.00 0.00 207.00 0.00 207.00

314 9113043637 SAYAN   KARMAKAR 462511-1224 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 42.00 42.00 50.00 48.00 41.00 41.00 182.00 50.00 182.00

315 9513033846 BISWAJIT   BARMAN 130411-1203 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 38.00 42.00 42.00 41.00 42.00 0.00 167.00 0.00 167.00
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1 9713025845 NEHA  KARMAKAR 141021-1217 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 81.00 95.00 97.00 97.00 93.00 382.00 95.00 382.00

2 9513043037 ANUPAM  MONDAL 464711-1243 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 71.00 96.00 97.00 96.00 83.00 375.00 96.00 375.00

3 9313013645 SUJAY  NASKAR 401211-1409 2020 WBCHSE 72.00 84.00 94.00 87.00 97.00 95.00 373.00 94.00 373.00

4 9313031236 MOHAN  BIR 454311-1191 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 60.00 90.00 96.00 96.00 91.00 373.00 90.00 373.00

5 9513050068 SUDIPTA  SARDAR 454811-1053 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 57.00 93.00 93.00 92.00 85.00 368.00 93.00 368.00

6 9313047053 PAYEL  BHAKTA 160821-1546 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 71.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 70.00 367.00 92.00 367.00

7 9513022401 ASIM KUMAR DAS 454811-1061 2020 WBCHSE 87.00 67.00 92.00 92.00 93.00 90.00 367.00 92.00 367.00

8 9313005980 SOURAV   NASKAR 454811-1094 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 54.00 88.00 95.00 94.00 88.00 365.00 88.00 365.00

9 9313028565 ANJAN  CHOWDHURY 161511-1731 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 74.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 361.00 90.00 361.00

10 9113039500 MOU  SARDAR 453521-1018 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 66.00 93.00 93.00 87.00 81.00 359.00 93.00 359.00

11 9513048492 PRASANTA  MANDAL 160511-1519 2020 WBCHSE 81.00 70.00 90.00 91.00 87.00 90.00 358.00 90.00 358.00

12 9113013794 MOUMITA  MRIDHA 456821-1140 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 60.00 93.00 93.00 75.00 93.00 355.00 93.00 355.00

13 9513018271 SUJIT  MONDAL 456811-1063 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 56.00 91.00 91.00 90.00 80.00 352.00 91.00 352.00

14 9113052113 SURYASNATA   SAHA 12630305 2020 CBSE 0.00 91.00 73.00 88.00 86.00 85.00 350.00 0.00 350.00

15 9513026894 ASHIMA  JODDAR 401221-1534 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 45.00 92.00 90.00 91.00 44.00 349.00 92.00 349.00

16 9113027588 SAGAR  MONDAL 461511-1298 2020 WBCHSE 72.00 81.00 88.00 74.00 88.00 90.00 347.00 88.00 347.00

17 9513035746 SHUBHA   ROY 150111-1935 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 62.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 0.00 346.00 92.00 346.00

18 9313040690 TITHI  DAS 201121-1388 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 77.00 87.00 87.00 87.00 44.00 346.00 87.00 346.00

19 9513047314 SUBIR  SARKAR 446511-1122 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 70.00 90.00 92.00 91.00 60.00 343.00 90.00 343.00

20 9113011944 SOMNATH  NARU 451011-1756 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 77.00 77.00 87.00 82.00 88.00 342.00 77.00 342.00

21 9313009327 PRITTIJETA  BAR 401021-1256 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 73.00 90.00 91.00 80.00 60.00 341.00 90.00 341.00

22 9713022735 NITUL  BALA 460211-1698 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 87.00 70.00 88.00 86.00 70.00 341.00 0.00 341.00

23 9513028381 TEEYASA   DAS 2201491/213 2020 ISC 75.00 74.00 88.00 88.00 86.00 79.00 341.00 0.00 341.00

24 9513017278 MRIGANKA  ROY 460711-1573 2020 WBCHSE 81.00 75.00 93.00 90.00 66.00 55.00 339.00 93.00 339.00

25 9713049121 ANKIT  SAHA 2201535/120 2020 ISC 82.00 74.00 90.00 82.00 82.00 66.00 336.00 0.00 336.00

26 9313014005 MRINAL  MALIK 200211-2389 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 66.00 86.00 88.00 86.00 55.00 335.00 86.00 335.00

27 9513039825 PRIYANSU  SARKAR 460211-1368 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 84.00 61.00 83.00 86.00 67.00 333.00 0.00 333.00

28 9113004723 DIPRANJAN  SARKAR 456811-1168 2020 WBCHSE 73.00 53.00 87.00 87.00 85.00 70.00 332.00 87.00 332.00

29 9713008151 PRITILATA   DOLUI 420721-1688 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 48.00 81.00 83.00 82.00 84.00 330.00 81.00 330.00

30 9313038103 IMON  SANPUI 401221-1690 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 60.00 80.00 83.00 77.00 85.00 325.00 80.00 325.00
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31 9513046807 BITHI  MISTRY 460621-1087 2020 WBCHSE 82.00 67.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 77.00 324.00 80.00 324.00

32 9313025931 PROTAP  BARMAN 140711-1265 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 71.00 84.00 64.00 84.00 82.00 321.00 84.00 321.00

33 9313004234 SAIKAT  BERA 462711-1284 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 66.00 76.00 83.00 82.00 80.00 321.00 76.00 321.00

34 9313008247 RIPAN   DAS 400452-1245 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 63.00 52.00 87.00 85.00 0.00 320.00 52.00 320.00

35 9713005462 AGDASG  ASDFSA RTGTFD-1245 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 63.00 52.00 87.00 85.00 0.00 320.00 0.00 320.00

36 9313014127 BINITA   BARMAN 150121-1962 2020 WBCHSE 61.00 76.00 82.00 84.00 73.00 61.00 315.00 82.00 315.00

37 9113012202 MOUMITA   MANNA 420521-1288 2020 WBCHSE 62.00 75.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 70.00 315.00 80.00 315.00

38 9713002488 RAKHI  MAJHI 465721-1246 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 42.00 71.00 81.00 78.00 71.00 307.00 71.00 307.00

39 9313012086 ISHA  BHOWMIK 450821-1209 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 74.00 75.00 77.00 63.00 78.00 304.00 75.00 304.00

40 9713047723 SAMRAT  ROY 324611-1233 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 58.00 78.00 70.00 77.00 78.00 303.00 78.00 303.00

41 9513048908 SUMON  HALDAR 455611-1005 2019 WBCHSE 80.00 80.00 64.00 70.00 70.00 58.00 300.00 0.00 300.00

42 9713041742 SWARBAJIT  MONDAL 463711-1394 2020 WBCHSE 61.00 57.00 83.00 84.00 64.00 66.00 297.00 84.00 297.00

43 9513024206 BIPUL  BARMAN 141311-1351 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 50.00 80.00 80.00 60.00 0.00 296.00 80.00 296.00

44 9313011798 TUKAI   NASKAR 450411-1711 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 44.00 76.00 76.00 46.00 76.00 296.00 76.00 296.00

45 9513010215 KRISHNA  NASKAR 450821-1546 2020 WBCHSE 74.00 72.00 75.00 66.00 48.00 75.00 296.00 75.00 296.00

46 9513033817 MAHUYA   HALDER 462621-1564 2020 WBCHSE 64.00 54.00 70.00 78.00 78.00 65.00 291.00 70.00 291.00

47 9113049255 KIRTAN  MANDAL 302111-1038 2020 WBCHSE 62.00 57.00 70.00 73.00 73.00 73.00 289.00 70.00 289.00

48 9713038126 SUBHADEEP  SAHA 202511-1430 2019 WBCHSE 74.00 77.00 68.00 70.00 61.00 51.00 289.00 68.00 289.00

49 9313007316 SUDIPTA  PURKAIT 452411-1077 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 67.00 44.00 68.00 77.00 56.00 289.00 0.00 289.00

50 9113020123 SUJATA   HALDAR 451021-1348 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 41.00 70.00 77.00 53.00 61.00 284.00 70.00 284.00

51 9513052258 PARTHA KUMAR ROY 110611-1438 2015 WBCHSE 83.00 44.00 71.00 67.00 62.00 0.00 283.00 0.00 283.00

52 9113033824 RIA  KUNDU 400521-1013 2019 WBCHSE 76.00 64.00 71.00 48.00 56.00 70.00 281.00 0.00 281.00

53 9513007504 SANJIB  SARDAR 455611-1288 2020 WBCHSE 64.00 42.00 70.00 67.00 70.00 70.00 277.00 67.00 277.00

54 9313006742 PRITI  BISWAS 461821-1177 2020 WBCHSE 78.00 53.00 65.00 48.00 50.00 80.00 276.00 65.00 276.00

55 9313039241 POULABI   ROY 457121-1485 2020 WBCHSE 60.00 74.00 64.00 63.00 70.00 52.00 271.00 64.00 271.00

56 9313001297 SUJOY   NASKAR 401211-1468 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 50.00 75.00 60.00 43.00 72.00 270.00 75.00 270.00

57 9313037647 MONDIRA   SARDAR 455121-1086 2020 WBCHSE 55.00 46.00 71.00 71.00 71.00 55.00 268.00 71.00 268.00

58 9313009555 PRANAY JYOTI MAITRA 6622457 2019 CBSE 0.00 95.00 47.00 64.00 53.00 51.00 263.00 0.00 263.00

59 9513013008 SANGITA  BARMAN 451021-1396 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 57.00 58.00 70.00 47.00 68.00 262.00 58.00 262.00

60 9313012184 RINI   DAS 401221-1158 2020 WBCHSE 54.00 47.00 75.00 45.00 72.00 60.00 261.00 75.00 261.00
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61 9713014225 SUPARNA  BACHHAR 450821-1220 2020 WBCHSE 55.00 60.00 68.00 70.00 52.00 0.00 253.00 68.00 253.00

62 9313017819 PARTHA  DAS 461811-1131 2020 WBCHSE 57.00 50.00 57.00 66.00 63.00 60.00 246.00 57.00 246.00

63 9513028713 RAHUL  ROUTH 220011193121 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE O56.00 58.00 55.00 56.00 76.00 0.00 246.00 0.00 246.00

64 9113013884 MOUMITA   MONDAL 451021-2039 2020 WBCHSE 58.00 47.00 60.00 61.00 61.00 60.00 242.00 60.00 242.00

65 9513016325 RIYA  DAS 401221-1542 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 46.00 50.00 61.00 66.00 32.00 240.00 50.00 240.00

66 9513014287 SUPARNA  BISWAS 465521-1590 2020 WBCHSE 64.00 42.00 50.00 64.00 61.00 31.00 239.00 50.00 239.00

67 9513037202 DHRUBA  ROY SARKAR 120211-1535 2020 WBCHSE 61.00 50.00 61.00 60.00 50.00 0.00 232.00 61.00 232.00

68 9313050441 VISHAL   CHOWDHURY 0463-10003 2020ASSAM HIGHER SECONDA70.00 52.00 43.00 42.00 63.00 0.00 228.00 63.00 228.00

69 9713048070 TUMPA  MALIK 212221-1061 2015 WBCHSE 55.00 40.00 58.00 39.00 58.00 0.00 211.00 58.00 211.00

70 9513033846 BISWAJIT   BARMAN 130411-1203 2020 WBCHSE 38.00 42.00 42.00 41.00 42.00 0.00 167.00 0.00 167.00
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1 9513047238 C.VANLALDINPUIA  1802004408 2018MIZORAM BOARD OF SCH76.00 72.00 89.00 86.00 82.00 0.00 333.00 0.00 333.00

2 9513039819 SUMAN  HEMBRAM 220111-1701 2020 WBCHSE 55.00 50.00 81.00 83.00 81.00 50.00 300.00 81.00 300.00

3 9713022820 PRIYANKA   SOREN 160721-1839 2019 WBCHSE 74.00 42.00 62.00 63.00 71.00 68.00 276.00 68.00 276.00

4 9513046576 PRANOY  KISKU 150211-1368 2016 WBCHSE 47.00 58.00 78.00 40.00 46.00 0.00 229.00 78.00 229.00

5 9513029900 ATANG   PUMOH 16602859 2020 CBSE 51.00 46.00 43.00 58.00 52.00 0.00 207.00 0.00 207.00
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1 9513041847 SUREJA  SULTANA 230321-1243 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 90.00 91.00 98.00 98.00 98.00 385.00 91.00 385.00

2 9113043237 RAJINUR  RAHAMAN 121211-1126 2020 WBCHSE 84.00 65.00 93.00 97.00 96.00 96.00 382.00 93.00 382.00

3 9513042891 JINIA  SULTANA BISWAS 440721-1072 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 76.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 91.00 377.00 95.00 377.00

4 9313035054 TOUHIDA   BANU 203121-1221 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 62.00 90.00 96.00 97.00 0.00 373.00 90.00 373.00

5 9113043287 APARNA M P 7228910 2020KERLA BOARD OF HIGHE91.50 86.00 63.50 95.50 96.00 88.50 371.50 0.00 371.50

6 9513036836 WAHED RANA MONDL 441611-1455 2020 WBCHSE 91.00 66.00 94.00 91.00 95.00 85.00 371.00 94.00 371.00

7 9313044377 NASIRA  KHATUN 160521-1496 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 85.00 92.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 369.00 92.00 369.00

8 9713046344 AMINA  KHATUN 442021-1329 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 60.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 361.00 90.00 361.00

9 9313012859 RIMISA  DEBNATH 453321-1627 2020 WBCHSE 82.00 77.00 93.00 92.00 76.00 92.00 359.00 93.00 359.00

10 9113031198 MD KAIF SK 445911-1142 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 80.00 93.00 98.00 87.00 0.00 358.00 93.00 358.00

11 9113040251 NURIDA  KHATUN 441221-1010 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 57.00 91.00 90.00 80.00 91.00 357.00 91.00 357.00

12 9713035474 WAHIDA  RAHAMAN 232221-1374 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 77.00 87.00 88.00 87.00 80.00 345.00 87.00 345.00

13 9513046084 RUMANA ISMAT FAZIR 2201466/077 2020 ISC 59.00 88.00 76.00 85.00 85.00 58.00 334.00 0.00 334.00

14 9313042192 SURAYA  CHOWDHURY 421721-2177 2020 WBCHSE 84.00 63.00 73.00 86.00 84.00 78.00 332.00 73.00 332.00

15 9513007709 MURSEDA  KHATUN 141321-1465 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 45.00 82.00 82.00 78.00 51.00 305.00 82.00 305.00

16 9313040025 ASHIK INTERMEDIATE ZAMAL 2066109 2020U. P, BOARD OF HIGH 75.00 75.00 33.00 57.00 53.00 0.00 260.00 0.00 260.00

17 9313014122 SAFIAH  KHATOON 421121-2589 2020 WBCHSE 60.00 44.00 70.00 55.00 70.00 0.00 255.00 70.00 255.00

18 9713015553 NOBIJA  KHATUN 443621-1290 2019 WBCHSE 68.00 46.00 68.00 55.00 60.00 50.00 251.00 68.00 251.00

19 9113009540 AFSANA   YEASMIN 310721-1236 2020 WBCHSE 53.00 47.00 56.00 70.00 58.00 53.00 237.00 0.00 237.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :PHILOSOPHY                             CATEGORY :OBC-B    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 PHIL CR.PT

1 9313043409 PRITI  GHOSH 211621-1754 2020 WBCHSE 84.00 78.00 96.00 96.00 96.00 93.00 381.00 96.00 381.00

2 9113018603 MOUMASHREE  PAL 440721-1031 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 83.00 94.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 380.00 94.00 380.00

3 9513052353 SHABNAM  JINNAT 203121-1095 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 75.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 88.00 365.00 92.00 365.00

4 9713033044 MASUDUR HOSSAIN SHAH 200111-1074 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 82.00 91.00 91.00 92.00 0.00 360.00 91.00 360.00

5 9313047585 PRITAM  PAUL 122011-1135 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 70.00 94.00 95.00 94.00 0.00 358.00 94.00 358.00

6 9713008547 SRITAMA  DHAR 457121-1199 2020 WBCHSE 73.00 76.00 85.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 356.00 85.00 356.00

7 9313012321 SOMA  PAL 440721-1162 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 57.00 91.00 92.00 76.00 91.00 350.00 91.00 350.00

8 9113000222 PRAGATI  RAY 460921-1136 2020 WBCHSE 62.00 80.00 93.00 54.00 81.00 91.00 345.00 93.00 345.00

9 9113050546 DAYAMANTI  GHOSH 6645655 2020 ISC 83.00 84.00 82.00 88.00 77.00 0.00 337.00 0.00 337.00

10 9513042057 MAHAMUDA   KHAN 460721-1172 2018 WBCHSE 83.00 71.00 90.00 80.00 74.00 62.00 327.00 90.00 327.00

11 9713030518 RINKI  MANDAL 453021-1066 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 43.00 86.00 73.00 85.00 75.00 322.00 86.00 322.00

12 9513006349 SHRAYASHI   SHARMA 22015558/135 2020 ISC 82.00 69.00 85.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 312.00 0.00 312.00

13 9513026342 SAYAN  PRAMANIK 453311-1680 2020 WBCHSE 60.00 73.00 76.00 81.00 77.00 51.00 307.00 76.00 307.00

14 9313024631 SAYAN  PAUL 312111-1434 2020 WBCHSE 63.00 53.00 74.00 74.00 74.00 71.00 293.00 74.00 293.00

15 9313043739 SUVROJIT   GHOSH 456611-1039 2020 WBCHSE 65.00 80.00 80.00 61.00 62.00 0.00 287.00 80.00 287.00

16 9313038267 POUSHANI  ROY 463221-1370 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 74.00 73.00 74.00 66.00 54.00 287.00 73.00 287.00

17 9313010022 SHYANTIKA  DAS 464621-1281 2020 WBCHSE 62.00 46.00 53.00 77.00 73.00 73.00 285.00 53.00 285.00

18 9113041840 RAHU   TARAFDER 150311-1054 2020 WBCHSE 65.00 51.00 67.00 68.00 70.00 63.00 270.00 67.00 270.00

19 9113043637 SAYAN   KARMAKAR 462511-1224 2019 WBCHSE 42.00 42.00 50.00 48.00 41.00 41.00 182.00 50.00 182.00
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